

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Text

File #: 2014-0139, Version: 0

Title

Orland Park Chamber of Commerce - Raffle License

History

The Orland Park Chamber of Commerce is requesting a license to conduct a raffle at their Women's Luncheon fundraiser on Thursday, April 10, 2014 at Silver Lake Country Club.

All required documents have been submitted.

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to approve issuing a raffle license to the Orland Park Chamber of Commerce to conduct a raffle at their Women's Luncheon fundraiser at the Silver Lake County Club on Thursday, April 10, 2014.